
Apple Mtn. Adult Race League

Place Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No.Hndcp Pts. Medal 2/9/2017
1 Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :11.32 :11.31 :22.63 :11.32 6.2% 6 8 Platinum Par Time

2 Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :11.63 :11.68 :23.31 :11.66 9.4% 9 6 Gold :10.65

3 Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :11.75 :11.70 :23.45 :11.73 10.1% 10 7 Gold + Week #4
4 Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :11.89 :11.65 :23.54 :11.77 10.5% 11 7 Gold +

5 Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :11.88 :11.92 :23.80 :11.90 11.7% 12 7 Gold +

6 Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :12.15 :11.99 :24.14 :12.07 13.3% 13 7 Gold +

7 Don Hollis Northern Lites 315 :12.28 :11.90 :24.18 :12.09 13.5% 14 7 Gold +

8 Mitch Larson Patroler's 405 :12.12 :12.10 :24.22 :12.11 13.7% 14 7 Gold +

9 Maya McGovern Northern Lites 355 :12.37 :12.01 :24.38 :12.19 14.5% 14 #N/A #N/A

10 Steve Provencher Northern Lites 324 :13.04 :12.48 :25.52 :12.76 19.8% 20 4 Silver

11 Fred Carter Northern Lites 383 :13.32 :12.55 :25.87 :12.94 21.5% 21 5 Silver +

12 Chris Miller (B) Patroler's 455 :14.80 :14.33 :29.13 :14.57 36.8% 27 3 Bronze +



Apple Mountain Adult Race League

Team Results

Name Team Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No. Hndcp Pts. Medal 2/9/2017
Tim Fickes Northern Lites 301 :11.32 :11.31 :22.63 :11.32 6% 6 8 Platinum Week #4

Steve Salesky Northern Lites 310 :11.75 :11.70 :23.45 :11.73 10% 10 7 Gold +

Paul Wellman Northern Lites 321 :11.89 :11.65 :23.54 :11.77 11% 11 7 Gold + Par Time

Kip Vaughan Northern Lites 305 :11.88 :11.92 :23.80 :11.90 12% 12 7 Gold + :10.65

Dave Corcoran Northern Lites 340 :12.15 :11.99 :24.14 :12.07 13% 13 7 Gold +

Don Hollis Northern Lites 315 :12.28 :11.90 :24.18 :12.09 14% 14 7 Gold +

Mitch Larson Patroler's 405 :12.12 :12.10 :24.22 :12.11 14% 14 7 Gold +

Maya McGovern Northern Lites 355 :12.37 :12.01 :24.38 :12.19 14% 14 #N/A #N/A

Fred Carter Northern Lites 383 :13.32 :12.55 :25.87 :12.94 21% 21 5 Silver +

Tony Provenzano Northern Lites 372 :11.63 :11.68 :23.31 :11.66 9% 9 6 Gold

Steve Provencher Northern Lites 324 :13.04 :12.48 :25.52 :12.76 20% 20 4 Silver

Chris Miller (B) Patroler's 455 :14.80 :14.33 :29.13 :14.57 37% 27 3 Bronze +
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